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A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  1 TOSCANO                   VALENTINA ANGELA  31/03/1976 VI 123,5 T C CTIS00600C L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  2 TROPI                     NUCCIO            08/07/1973 CT 117 T C CTIS03800X L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  3 TOMASELLO                 BARBARA MARIA RITA 04/03/1978 CT 51   CTTF050002 L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  4 CANNATA                   MARIAFRANCA       11/02/1956 SR 40,5   CTIC8A300B L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  5 FISICHELLA                GABRIELE          05/01/1987 CT 34   CTPS10000Q L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  6 SPADARO                   SILVIA            27/10/1982 BS 33   CTRH010007 L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  7 MOTTA                     DANIELE           08/05/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  8 PULVIRENTI                GIUSEPPE          21/06/1987 CT 30   CTTF03000R L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  9 LANTERI                   MARIANNA          15/05/1987 CT 30   CTTF03000R L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  10 TOMARCHIO                 ELVIRAALFIA       06/05/1957 CT 29   CTSL01000A L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  11 GRASSO                    GABRIELLA         04/04/1983 CT 29   CTPC070002 L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  12 BELFIORE                  CATERINA          29/05/1973 CT 29   CTIS016003 L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  13 LASPINA                   FABIO VINCENZO    27/09/1970 CT 29   CTTD110006 Q
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  14 AMATO                     ZELIA             23/01/1985 AG 28   CTIS01700V Q
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  15 SCIOLTO                   CHRISTOPHER       06/08/1983 TO 26,5   CTIS03300R L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  16 PITTALA                   SIMONA            15/11/1982 CT 25   CTIS03300R L
A012 CHIMICA AGRARIA                    NN  17 LO PARO                   SALVATORE         27/10/1981 SR 22,5   CTIS01700V L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  1 TOMASELLO                 BARBARA MARIA RITA 04/03/1978 CT 51   CTTF050002 L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  2 FISICHELLA                GABRIELE          05/01/1987 CT 34   CTPS10000Q L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  3 SPADARO                   SILVIA            27/10/1982 BS 33   CTRH010007 L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  4 MOTTA                     DANIELE           08/05/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  5 PULVIRENTI                GIUSEPPE          21/06/1987 CT 30   CTTF03000R L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  6 LANTERI                   MARIANNA          15/05/1987 CT 30   CTTF03000R L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  7 GRASSO                    GABRIELLA         04/04/1983 CT 29   CTPC070002 L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  8 BELFIORE                  CATERINA          29/05/1973 CT 29   CTIS016003 L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  9 AMATO                     ZELIA             23/01/1985 AG 28   CTIS01700V Q
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  10 MINEO                     GIULIANA          02/11/1974 CT 27   CTTF01000G Q
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  11 SCIOLTO                   CHRISTOPHER       06/08/1983 TO 26,5   CTIS03300R L
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A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  12 PITTALA                   SIMONA            15/11/1982 CT 25   CTIS03300R L
A013 CHIMICA E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NN  13 BEFFUMO                   SALVATOREEGIDIO   01/09/1972 CT 22,5   CTTD10000G L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  1 MARINO                    SALVATORE         28/02/1972 CT 72   CTTF01000G L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  2 LANZA                     ELISA             28/02/1974 RG 62   CTIS037004 Q
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  3 CARUSO                    LICIA             20/06/1975 CT 61   CTIS02600N L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  4 CORSARO                   GIUSEPPE          01/09/1975 CT 57   CTTB01000A L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  5 LEONARDI                  ANNALISA          23/05/1974 CT 56   CTTF050002 L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  6 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  7 TESTA                     GIORGIA DOMENICA  25/12/1984 CT 36   CTEE000VB8 L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  8 PETRONE                   VALENTINA ROSA    06/01/1989 MI 35   CTIS03800X L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  9 SANDRON                   EGIDIO            09/10/1985 PN 34   CTTF03000R L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  10 CALDERONE                 FLAVIA            21/05/1988 CT 34   CTPS03000P L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  11 PORTALE                   DANIELA           25/12/1982 CT 34   CTIS03900Q L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  12 PRIVITERA                 LETIZIA           12/07/1979 CT 33   CTIS02600N L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  13 RAMETTA                   FRANCESCAVALERIA  27/08/1988 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  14 ALBERGO                   SALVATOREDIEGO    11/12/1987 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  15 GULISANO                  LETIZIAGRAZIA     03/11/1987 CT 33   CTIS008004 L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  16 PULVIRENTI                SIMONE            02/04/1987 CT 33   CTIS03800X L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  17 SIGNORELLO                CONCETTA          30/06/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  18 CASERTA                   RAFFAELE          19/12/1982 CT 33   CTIS01100X L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  19 LAUDANI                   MONICA AGATA MARIA15/07/1980 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  20 PASSALACQUA               VALERIA           27/07/1976 ME 31   CTTD110006 L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  21 VISCONTI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1982 CT 31   CTIC8A300B L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  22 ADRAGNA                   SEBASTIANO        12/08/1974 SR 29   CTPS10000Q L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  23 STRANO                    SOFIAAGNESEDOROTEA21/08/1987 CT 28   CTEE000VB8 L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  24 CANNISTRA                 ANTONINO          28/07/1965 ME 27,5   CTPS10000Q L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  25 FASSARI                   GIOVANNI          16/08/1972 CT 26,5   CTTD10000G L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  26 BARBAGIOVANNI             VENUSIA           06/02/1981 CT 26,5   CTIS01100X L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  27 FALSAPERNA                MANUELA NATALIA   15/03/1985 CT 26   CTEE000VB8 L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  28 BISIGNANO                 BRUNELLA          24/11/1969 CS 25   CTPS05000X L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  29 SCAVO                     SALVATORE         08/11/1982 CT 24,5   CTIS03300R L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  30 TRISCARI                  OSCARFRANCESCO    18/09/1977 CT 22   CTIS01200Q L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  31 RANNONE                   DANIELE           21/10/1984 CT 19,5   CTTD10000G L
A016 COSTR.,TECNOL.DELLE COST.E DIS.TEC.NN  32 COLASUONNO                SARA              04/08/1982 BA 15   CTTF01000G Q
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  1 MAGRI                     MIRELLA           17/09/1969 CT 73,5   CTPM01000E L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  2 GRASSO                    VIVIANA ANTONELLA 13/04/1978 CT 56   CTTF01000G L



A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  3 CARUSO                    FRANCESCA ANNA MAR30/06/1970 CT 43,5   CTPM020005 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  4 CERAMI                    FRANCESCA         08/10/1973 CT 34   CTTF01000G L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  5 BOMBACI                   CARMEN            25/08/1975 ME 33   CTIS01700V L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  6 LO PILATO                 TONI MARIO ANGELO 15/04/1974 AG 33   CTIS024002 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  7 CASTIGLIONE               NUNZIATA          10/02/1975 CT 29   CTIS01100X L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  8 MILAZZO                   AGNESE            02/07/1980 CT 28   CTTD040005 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  9 SACCONE                   MELANIA CINZIA    10/10/1973 CT 28   CTIS02600N L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  10 SCHEPIS                   ALESSANDRA        20/09/1985 ME 27,5   CTTD110006 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  11 SCALIA                    ROSARIA           22/08/1959 CT 27,5   CTIS03400L L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  12 CARRA'                    GIUSEPPE DANIELE  09/05/1986 CT 27   CTTD110006 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  13 BUONO                     GIOVANNA          12/02/1967 ME 27   CTIS03900Q L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  14 COSTANTINO                FRANCESCO         23/09/1986 SR 26,5   CTIS03400L L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  15 MACCARRONE                ANTONELLA         25/08/1972 ME 25   CTIS01300G L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  16 TINNIRELLO                CLAUDIAIMMACOLATA 25/06/1976 CT 25   CTIS04100Q L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  17 GUZZETTA                  GRETA             09/10/1988 CT 25   CTIS01200Q L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  18 TOMASELLO                 VALENTINA         08/02/1983 CT 25   CTTD110006 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  19 DI BARTOLO                AGATA             26/10/1978 CT 24   CTIS03800X L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  20 PETRALIA                  PATRIZIA          07/07/1974 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  21 COCO                      MILENA            14/07/1971 CT 24   CTIS03400L L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  22 PIRROTTA                  MANUELA           04/04/1971 CT 24   CTTB01000A L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  23 LA LICATA                 FABIO             26/05/1977 EN 23,5   CTTF01000G L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  24 CASABLANCA                MARIALOREDANA     31/03/1975 ME 23   CTIS001009 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  25 BONGIORNO                 GRAZIELLA         16/09/1982 ME 23   CTTF01000G L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  26 GALLO                     PIERPAOLO         12/05/1980 CT 23   CTIS032001 E
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  27 NASTASI                   LOREDANA          04/11/1977 ME 23   CTTD05000Q L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  28 DE NATALE                 SIMONA            20/01/1973 CT 22,5   CTRH010029 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  29 CARUSO                    GRAZIAMARIA       18/11/1969 CT 22,5   CTTD05000Q L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  30 ATTENNANTE                CORRADO           01/09/1969 ME 22,5   CTIS001009 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  31 PATANE                    VINCENZO          10/07/1975 CT 21,5   CTRI03000X L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  32 CONTI                     GIUSEPPINA        23/05/1971 CT 19   CTTD110006 L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  33 BUONO                     MARIAVITTORIA     06/03/1966 ME 19   CTIS03900Q L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  34 LEVATO                    ANGELA            21/01/1972 CZ 18,5   CTIS03800X L
A019 DISCIPLINE GIURIDICHE ED ECONOMIC. NN  35 MUSTO                     ARMIDA            24/06/1981 EN 0   CTIS03400L Q
A024 DISEGNO E STORIA DEL COSTUME       NN  1 PANNUZZO                  CRISTINA          18/06/1982 RG 30   CTSL01000A L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  1 PERRI                     ANGELO            01/09/1969 CT 81   CTPC020001 L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  2 GIUFFRIDA                 MARIA ELENA       22/12/1977 CT 72   CTIS037004 L



A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  3 MARINO                    SALVATORE         28/02/1972 CT 72   CTTF01000G L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  4 LANZA                     ELISA             28/02/1974 RG 62   CTIS037004 Q
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  5 SAURO                     ANGELA            13/10/1973 EN 62   CTSL01000A L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  6 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  7 NIGLIO                    MARIANGELA        07/09/1977 ME 47   CTPS01000D L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  8 ZINNA                     LIDIA RITA        30/08/1972 CT 43   CTSD02000E L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  9 MUSMECI                   MASSIMO           07/12/1977 CT 42   CTPS01000D D
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  10 MILAZZO                   GRAZIELLA         08/05/1979 CT 38   CTVC01000N Q
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  11 TESTA                     GIORGIA DOMENICA  25/12/1984 CT 36   CTEE000VB8 L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  12 CATANIA                   ELEONORA          06/01/1961 CT 35   CTSL01000A L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  13 PETRONE                   VALENTINA ROSA    06/01/1989 MI 35   CTIS03800X L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  14 SANDRON                   EGIDIO            09/10/1985 PN 34   CTTF03000R L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  15 CALDERONE                 FLAVIA            21/05/1988 CT 34   CTPS03000P L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  16 PORTALE                   DANIELA           25/12/1982 CT 34   CTIS03900Q L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  17 PRIVITERA                 LETIZIA           12/07/1979 CT 33   CTIS02600N L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  18 RAMETTA                   FRANCESCAVALERIA  27/08/1988 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  19 GULISANO                  LETIZIAGRAZIA     03/11/1987 CT 33   CTIS008004 L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  20 SIGNORELLO                CONCETTA          30/06/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  21 CASERTA                   RAFFAELE          19/12/1982 CT 33   CTIS01100X L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  22 LAUDANI                   MONICA AGATA MARIA15/07/1980 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  23 MALANNINO                 SIMONA            20/05/1978 CT 33   CTSD02000E L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  24 PLATANIA                  LAURA             17/01/1981 CT 32   CTIS03800X D
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  25 ARICO'                    STEFANIA          05/09/1972 CT 31   CTIS037004 L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  26 VISCONTI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1982 CT 31   CTIC8A300B L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  27 PANNUZZO                  CRISTINA          18/06/1982 RG 30   CTSL01000A L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  28 IMPELLIZZERI              SIMONAANNAMARIA   13/09/1981 CT 29   CTSL01000A L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  29 ADRAGNA                   SEBASTIANO        12/08/1974 SR 29   CTPS10000Q L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  30 GRANVILLANO               CRISTIANA         10/08/1980 CT 29   CTPS10000Q L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  31 COSENTINO                 NICOLETTA         26/09/1977 CT 29   CTPM01000E L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  32 NARCISO                   MARIA             09/02/1973 CT 29   CTIS008004 L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  33 CIARAMELLA                ORAZIO            28/02/1963 CT 28   CTSD02000E L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  34 GRECO                     ANGELA            09/02/1981 CT 27   CTSL01000A L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  35 BARBAGIOVANNI             VENUSIA           06/02/1981 CT 26,5   CTIS01100X L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  36 FALSAPERNA                MANUELA NATALIA   15/03/1985 CT 26   CTEE000VB8 L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  37 BISIGNANO                 BRUNELLA          24/11/1969 CS 25   CTPS05000X L
A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  38 SCAVO                     SALVATORE         08/11/1982 CT 24,5   CTIS03300R L



A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NN  39 FERLITO                   MANUELA           22/08/1983 BS 3   CTPM020005 Q
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  1 MAUCERI                   DEBORAH           08/05/1979 CT 61   CTIS03300R L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  2 COSENTINO                 ANTONIO           26/05/1981 CT 53   CTTB01000A L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  3 SCUTO                     GAETANO           17/07/1981 RM 36   CTPS05000X L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  4 BRUNO                     SIMONA            06/04/1982 CT 34   CTPS10000Q L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  5 SORBELLO                  GIOVANNI          15/07/1982 CT 33,5   CTPC020001 L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  6 GRIPPALDI                 VALENTINA         16/07/1983 CT 33   CTIS02600N L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  7 NICOLOSI                  ALFINAROSETTA     11/10/1976 CT 32,5   CTIS02600N L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  8 GIUNTA                    ANNALISA          11/09/1977 ME 32   CTIS008004 L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  9 MILAZZO                   MARTINA           14/03/1984 CT 30,5   CTIS02600N L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  10 BRANCIFORTE               GIUSEPPEDARIO     29/10/1987 RG 29   CTPS070005 L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  11 PANE                      MARIA GRAZIA      03/08/1984 CT 29   CTTD10000G L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  12 NICOTRA                   GABRIELLA         01/04/1974 CT 29   CTTF01000G L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  13 ZIGNALE                   GIUSEPPINA        01/05/1981 CT 27,5   CTPC070002 L
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  14 DI GIORGIO                PATRIZIA          22/03/1974 CT 23   CTIS037004 D
A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NN  15 PATTI                     GIOVANNI          23/03/1966 CT 20   CTIS03900Q L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  1 TERRANOVA                 SALVATRICE        11/06/1973 EN 114,5 T C CTPS05000X L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  2 SPADA                     CONCETTA          08/06/1968 CT 73,5   CTTF03000R L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  3 MANGANO                   GABRIELLA         28/12/1978 CT 72 T C CTPS03000P L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  4 BARBERA                   MILO              30/08/1977 CT 66,5 T C CTTB01000A L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  5 TORNABENE                 ANDREA MASSIMILIAN09/02/1975 CT 47   CTTF050002 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  6 GAMBACURTA                DANILO            15/10/1978 EN 45   CTPS020004 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  7 DE FIORE                  SEBASTIANO        22/09/1981 CT 45   CTTF050002 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  8 DI BELLA                  ANTONINO          05/09/1978 CT 43   CTRI03000X L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  9 LAMIA                     LIVIO             17/06/1977 TP 41   CTPS01000D L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  10 DISTEFANO                 FRANCESCO         27/08/1983 CT 39   CTIS016003 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  11 DICARLO                   SALVATORE         24/09/1987 CT 34   CTIS03300R L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  12 BIONDI                    SALVATORE         17/12/1987 CT 33   CTIS037004 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  13 BUSCEMI                   MARIO             26/02/1986 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  14 GIARRUSSO                 MARINA            18/10/1980 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  15 PAPOTTO                   GIUSEPPE          09/09/1980 CT 33   CTTF01000G L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  16 MESSINA                   BENEDETTA ANGELA  14/07/1981 EN 32   CTIS037004 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  17 MINNELLA                  ROSARIO MASSIMILIA 28/04/1979 CT 31   CTIS037004 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  18 BASILE                    ANGELO            08/02/1975 CT 29   CTPC020001 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  19 COPPA                     PIETRO ANTONINO   21/05/1972 CT 27,5   CTTF050002 L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  20 SIGNORELLO                SANTI             26/09/1985 CT 27   CTPS03000P L



A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  21 GARUFI                    ANTONELLA         17/12/1977 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  22 MILICI                    EUGENIO           21/03/1977 CT 22   CTTF01000G L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  23 PRESTANDREA               SANTO             20/01/1953 ME 19   CTTF01000G L
A034 ELETTRONICA                        NN  24 ZUCCARO                   SALVATORE         14/08/1956 CT 12,5   CTTF01000G L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  1 GULLOTTO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  24/06/1974 CT 72,5   CTRI03000X L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  2 DICARLO                   SALVATORE         24/09/1987 CT 34   CTIS03300R L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  3 MESSINA                   BENEDETTA ANGELA  14/07/1981 EN 32   CTIS037004 L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  4 COPPA                     PIETRO ANTONINO   21/05/1972 CT 29,5   CTTF050002 L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  5 SCALISI                   PAOLO             05/10/1976 CT 29   CTTF01000G L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  6 GARUFI                    ANTONELLA         17/12/1977 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  7 GIUFFRIDA                 ALESSANDRO        19/08/1982 CT 22,5   CTIS03300R L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  8 MILICI                    EUGENIO           21/03/1977 CT 22   CTTF01000G L
A035 ELETTROTECNICA ED APPLICAZIONI     NN  9 PRESTANDREA               SANTO             20/01/1953 ME 19   CTTF01000G L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  1 RANDAZZO                  MARIA             12/01/1970 CT 87   CTTD05000Q L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  2 ARUTA                     VALENTINA         15/03/1986 CT 72   CTPC040006 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  3 VERSO                     GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 18/03/1976 RG 72   CTPC08000L L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  4 BARBERI                   SIMONA            29/11/1969 SR 67   CTPC070002 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  5 CALI'                     MARIA ANGELA      12/06/1965 CT 50,5   CTPM020005 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  6 PAPPALARDO                TIZIANA           14/09/1977 CT 47   CTPM03000Q L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  7 CELSO                     ORNELLAANGELA     04/06/1980 CT 41   CTPS10000Q L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  8 LAGANA'                   EMILIA            17/08/1975 CT 40   CTIS001009 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  9 CAPPELLO                  AMANDA            14/09/1985 CT 36   CTIS02600N L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  10 PATERNO'                  GIOVANNI ORAZIO   05/04/1975 CT 35   CTIS04200G L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  11 PILLIRONE                 GABRIELLA         12/10/1979 CT 35   CTPS09000A L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  12 ANZALONE                  GIANLUCAGIUSEPPE  10/08/1978 CT 35   CTIS00600C L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  13 SCIACCA                   FEDERICO          18/10/1987 CT 34   CTEE000VB8 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  14 TRUBIA                    CONCETTA          08/02/1985 CL 33   CTPS020004 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  15 BUONCUORE                 ELEONORACLELIA    14/11/1986 CT 33   CTPS070005 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  16 SCIOTTO                   MARCO             15/05/1984 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  17 LAROSA                    FABIO             26/02/1989 CT 32   CTPS01000D L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  18 SPADARO                   ESMERALDA         07/02/1987 ME 29   CTIS001009 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  19 CARUSO                    AGATA             21/09/1975 CT 29   CTIS028009 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  20 BOCCARDO                  DANIELA           16/02/1987 CB 29   CTPS05000X L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  21 FLORIO                    NOEMI             03/09/1986 ME 29   CTIS02600N L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  22 LAUDANI                   ROBERTA           14/11/1983 CT 29   CTPM01000E L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  23 TEMPERA                   MARIA             01/10/1977 CT 29   CTPC01000A L



A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  24 LA ROCCA                  ANTONELLA         09/12/1979 CT 26   CTPM03000Q L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  25 MAUGERI                   VERDIANA          13/01/1987 CT 25,5   CTPS01000D L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  26 RIZZOTTI                  AGATA MARIA       09/12/1974 CT 25,5   CTPM020005 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  27 SCHILIRO                  LORETTA RITA LUCIA 14/12/1973 CT 22,5   CTIS016003 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  28 GRECO                     PAOLA RITA        10/05/1978 CT 22   CTPM020005 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  29 LEANZA                    GIUSEPPINA        03/05/1958 CT 12   CTIS016003 L
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NN  30 MONSU'                    ROSARIA           11/05/1980 EN 0   CTIC828005 Q
A038 FISICA                             NN  1 SGARLATO                  ANTONINO          11/02/1963 CT 109,5   CTTF03000R L
A038 FISICA                             NN  2 SCIACCA                   BARBARA           23/08/1979 CT 85   CTPS03000P L
A038 FISICA                             NN  3 SPADA                     CONCETTA          08/06/1968 CT 73,5   CTTF03000R L
A038 FISICA                             NN  4 GULLOTTO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  24/06/1974 CT 72,5   CTRI03000X L
A038 FISICA                             NN  5 QUATTROCCHI               ROSARIA           25/01/1978 CT 67 T C CTPS10000Q L
A038 FISICA                             NN  6 CORSARO                   GIUSEPPE          01/09/1975 CT 57   CTTB01000A L
A038 FISICA                             NN  7 LEONARDI                  ANNALISA          23/05/1974 CT 56   CTTF050002 L
A038 FISICA                             NN  8 PORTALE                   STEFANIA AUSILIA  21/05/1983 CT 49   CTPM03000Q L
A038 FISICA                             NN X 9 ARENA                     MATTEO            30/08/1965 CT 49   CTIS007008 L
A038 FISICA                             NN  10 BASILE                    GIUSI             26/04/1985 SR 46   CTPM020005 L
A038 FISICA                             NN  11 GAMBACURTA                DANILO            15/10/1978 EN 45   CTPS020004 L
A038 FISICA                             NN  12 LAMIA                     LIVIO             17/06/1977 TP 44   CTPS01000D L
A038 FISICA                             NN  13 DI BELLA                  ANTONINO          05/09/1978 CT 42   CTRI03000X E
A038 FISICA                             NN  14 MIRABELLA                 CRISTINA          19/06/1984 CT 42   CTPS10000Q L
A038 FISICA                             NN  15 TESTA                     GIORGIA DOMENICA  25/12/1984 CT 36   CTEE000VB8 L
A038 FISICA                             NN  16 D'URSO                    DAVIDE            18/09/1987 CT 33   CTPS05000X L
A038 FISICA                             NN  17 BUSCEMI                   MARIO             26/02/1986 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A038 FISICA                             NN  18 GIARRUSSO                 MARINA            18/10/1980 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A038 FISICA                             NN  19 PAPOTTO                   GIUSEPPE          09/09/1980 CT 33   CTTF01000G L
A038 FISICA                             NN  20 ALLEGRA                   GIUSEPPE          07/07/1980 CT 30,5   CTTB01000A L
A038 FISICA                             NN  21 PAVONE                    LUIGI             04/07/1974 CT 29,5   CTTF01000G L
A038 FISICA                             NN  22 COPPA                     PIETRO ANTONINO   21/05/1972 CT 27,5   CTTF050002 L
A038 FISICA                             NN  23 GARUFI                    ANTONELLA         17/12/1977 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A038 FISICA                             NN  24 TRISCARI                  OSCARFRANCESCO    18/09/1977 CT 22   CTIS01200Q L
A038 FISICA                             NN  25 NASO                      ANGELO MARCO      10/05/1976 CT 21   CTPS03000P L
A038 FISICA                             NN  26 PRESTANDREA               SANTO             20/01/1953 ME 19   CTTF01000G L
A038 FISICA                             NN  27 ZUCCARO                   SALVATORE         14/08/1956 CT 12,5   CTTF01000G L
A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NN  1 CARUSO                    MARIA             12/01/1973 CT 122 T C CTPM01000E L
A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NN  2 CAPIZZI                   LUCA SAMUELE      03/05/1987 CT 33   CTPC040006 L



A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NN  3 LO PILATO                 TONI MARIO ANGELO 15/04/1974 AG 33   CTIS024002 L
A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NN  4 DI BARTOLO                AGATA             26/10/1978 CT 24   CTIS03800X L
A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NN  5 PETRALIA                  PATRIZIA          07/07/1974 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A039 GEOGRAFIA                          NN  6 PATANE                    VINCENZO          10/07/1975 CT 21,5   CTRI03000X L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  1 MILAZZO                   DANIELA           18/02/1972 CT 103   CTIS01200Q L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  2 GALATI                    GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1958 CT 62,5   CTPS10000Q L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  3 NICOTRA                   MICHELE           20/01/1967 CT 60   CTIS028009 L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  4 CANNATA                   MARIAFRANCA       11/02/1956 SR 40,5   CTIC8A300B L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  5 BONANNO                   FEDERICA          06/07/1985 BS 33   CTPS040009 L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  6 ARCIDIACONO               VINCENZAVERONICA  15/07/1985 CT 31   CTPS020004 L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  7 AMATO                     ZELIA             23/01/1985 AG 28   CTIS01700V Q
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  8 SAPIA                     SALVATRICE        26/05/1967 CT 25   CTPC01000A L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  9 MILAZZO                   PIERGIORGIO       14/02/1974 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  10 VITALE                    RITA  ANTONELLA   15/04/1965 CT 23,5   CTRH010018 L
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  11 GUARNACCIA                MARIA             25/01/1979 CT 21   CTIC87000G Q
A040 IGIENE,ANAT.,FIS.,PAT.GEN.E APP.MA.NN  12 MINEO                     GIULIANA          02/11/1974 CT 15   CTTF01000G Q
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  1 FAMOSO                    BARBARA GIUSEPPINA23/11/1977 CT 125 T C CTIS023006 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  2 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPE          27/03/1974 CT 112,5   CTTD110006 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  3 TERRANOVA                 SALVATRICE        11/06/1973 EN 93,5 T C CTPS05000X L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  4 MANGIARATTI               ELISA             25/04/1979 CT 93,5 T C CTPS09000A L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  5 SCIACCA                   BARBARA           23/08/1979 CT 78   CTPS03000P L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  6 GULLOTTO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  24/06/1974 CT 72,5   CTRI03000X L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  7 MANGANO                   GABRIELLA         28/12/1978 CT 72 T C CTPS03000P L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  8 QUATTROCCHI               ROSARIA           25/01/1978 CT 67 T C CTPS10000Q Q
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  9 BARBERA                   MILO              30/08/1977 CT 66,5 T C CTTB01000A L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  10 MILAZZO                   DANIELA           18/02/1972 CT 66   CTIS01200Q L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  11 FERRARA                   GABRIELLA         12/11/1975 CT 51   CTIS007008 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  12 PORTALE                   STEFANIA AUSILIA  21/05/1983 CT 49   CTPM03000Q L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  13 BASILE                    GIUSI             26/04/1985 SR 46   CTPM020005 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  14 GAMBACURTA                DANILO            15/10/1978 EN 45   CTPS020004 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  15 DE FIORE                  SEBASTIANO        22/09/1981 CT 45   CTTF050002 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  16 VASTA                     SALVATORE         18/07/1975 ME 43,5   CTIS03900Q L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  17 DI BELLA                  ANTONINO          05/09/1978 CT 42   CTRI03000X L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  18 MIRABELLA                 CRISTINA          19/06/1984 CT 42   CTPS10000Q L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  19 LAMIA                     LIVIO             17/06/1977 TP 41   CTPS01000D L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  20 TORNABENE                 ANDREA MASSIMILIAN09/02/1975 CT 41   CTTF050002 L



A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  21 DISTEFANO                 FRANCESCO         27/08/1983 CT 39   CTIS016003 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  22 LA PERNA                  GRAZIELLA         24/08/1979 CT 35   CTPC070002 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  23 DICARLO                   SALVATORE         24/09/1987 CT 34   CTIS03300R L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  24 BIONDI                    SALVATORE         17/12/1987 CT 33   CTIS037004 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  25 D'URSO                    DAVIDE            18/09/1987 CT 33   CTPS05000X L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  26 BUSCEMI                   MARIO             26/02/1986 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  27 GIARRUSSO                 MARINA            18/10/1980 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  28 PAPOTTO                   GIUSEPPE          09/09/1980 CT 33   CTTF01000G L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  29 MESSINA                   BENEDETTA ANGELA  14/07/1981 EN 32   CTIS037004 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  30 MINNELLA                  ROSARIO MASSIMILIA 28/04/1979 CT 31   CTIS037004 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  31 ALLEGRA                   GIUSEPPE          07/07/1980 CT 30,5   CTTB01000A L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  32 BASILE                    ANGELO            08/02/1975 CT 29   CTPC020001 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  33 SCALISI                   PAOLO             05/10/1976 CT 29   CTTF01000G L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  34 BURGI                     VITO GUIDO        29/08/1971 CT 27,5   CTIS03400L L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  35 SIGNORELLO                SANTI             26/09/1985 CT 27   CTPS03000P L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  36 ALLEGRA                   CARLO             07/05/1972 CT 26,5   CTTF050002 L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  37 LEONE                     ELISABETTA        18/08/1974 CT 26,5   CTIS03300R Q
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  38 GARUFI                    ANTONELLA         17/12/1977 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  39 GIUFFRIDA                 ALESSANDRO        19/08/1982 CT 22,5   CTIS03300R L
A042 INFORMATICA                        NN  40 NASO                      ANGELO MARCO      10/05/1976 CT 21   CTPS03000P L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  1 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPE          27/03/1974 CT 118   CTTD110006 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  2 CATANIA                   TIZIANA           10/12/1976 AL 107 T C CTTF050002 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  3 MILAZZO                   CRISTINA LUCIA ROS 16/09/1975 CT 85   CTTB01000A L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  4 SPADA                     CONCETTA          08/06/1968 CT 73,5   CTTF03000R L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  5 GULLOTTO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  24/06/1974 CT 72,5   CTRI03000X L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  6 BASILE                    GIUSI             26/04/1985 SR 58   CTPM020005 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  7 FERRARA                   GABRIELLA         12/11/1975 CT 51   CTIS007008 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  8 DI MAURO                  GIOVANNA          16/05/1976 CT 48   CTTF03000R L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  9 GAMBACURTA                DANILO            15/10/1978 EN 45   CTPS020004 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  10 VASTA                     SALVATORE         18/07/1975 ME 43,5   CTIS03900Q L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  11 DI BELLA                  ANTONINO          05/09/1978 CT 42   CTRI03000X L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  12 LAMIA                     LIVIO             17/06/1977 TP 41   CTPS01000D L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN X 13 ARENA                     MATTEO            30/08/1965 CT 40   CTIS007008 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  14 TESTA                     GIORGIA DOMENICA  25/12/1984 CT 36   CTEE000VB8 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  15 DISTEFANO                 FRANCESCO         27/08/1983 CT 36   CTIS016003 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  16 D'URSO                    DAVIDE            18/09/1987 CT 33   CTPS05000X L



A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  17 GIARRUSSO                 MARINA            18/10/1980 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  18 LA PERNA                  GRAZIELLA         24/08/1979 CT 29   CTPC070002 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  19 COPPA                     PIETRO ANTONINO   21/05/1972 CT 27,5   CTTF050002 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  20 BURGI                     VITO GUIDO        29/08/1971 CT 27,5   CTIS03400L L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  21 LEONARDI                  ANNALISA          23/05/1974 CT 27   CTTF050002 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  22 ALLEGRA                   CARLO             07/05/1972 CT 26,5   CTTF050002 L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  23 LEONE                     ELISABETTA        18/08/1974 CT 26,5   CTIS03300R Q
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  24 GARUFI                    ANTONELLA         17/12/1977 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  25 TRISCARI                  OSCARFRANCESCO    18/09/1977 CT 22   CTIS01200Q L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  26 NASO                      ANGELO MARCO      10/05/1976 CT 21   CTPS03000P L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  27 RANNONE                   DANIELE           21/10/1984 CT 19,5   CTTD10000G L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  28 PRESTANDREA               SANTO             20/01/1953 ME 19   CTTF01000G L
A047 MATEMATICA                         NN  29 ZUCCARO                   SALVATORE         14/08/1956 CT 12,5   CTTF01000G L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  1 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPE          27/03/1974 CT 117,5   CTTD110006 L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  2 MILAZZO                   CRISTINA LUCIA ROS 16/09/1975 CT 85   CTTB01000A L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  3 SCIACCA                   BARBARA           23/08/1979 CT 81   CTPS03000P L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  4 SPADA                     CONCETTA          08/06/1968 CT 73,5   CTTF03000R L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  5 QUATTROCCHI               ROSARIA           25/01/1978 CT 67 T C CTPS10000Q L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  6 FERRARA                   GABRIELLA         12/11/1975 CT 51   CTIS007008 L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  7 PORTALE                   STEFANIA AUSILIA  21/05/1983 CT 49   CTPM03000Q L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  8 BASILE                    GIUSI             26/04/1985 SR 46   CTPM020005 L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  9 GAMBACURTA                DANILO            15/10/1978 EN 45   CTPS020004 L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  10 BUFANO                    FILOMENA          17/04/1979 BA 45   CTIS02600N L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  11 MIRABELLA                 CRISTINA          19/06/1984 CT 42   CTPS10000Q L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  12 LAMIA                     LIVIO             17/06/1977 TP 41   CTPS01000D L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN X 13 ARENA                     MATTEO            30/08/1965 CT 40   CTIS007008 L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  14 D'URSO                    DAVIDE            18/09/1987 CT 33   CTPS05000X L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  15 BUSCEMI                   MARIO             26/02/1986 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  16 GIARRUSSO                 MARINA            18/10/1980 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  17 NASO                      ANGELO MARCO      10/05/1976 CT 21   CTPS03000P L
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NN  18 ZUCCARO                   SALVATORE         14/08/1956 CT 12,5   CTTF01000G L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  1 NICOTRA                   MARIA GRAZIA      20/07/1978 CT 91 T C CTRH010029 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  2 PAPPALARDO                ORIANA            05/09/1979 CT 77,5   CTPM03000Q L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  3 SAPIENZA                  ROSARIA AUSILIA   23/01/1973 CT 73   CTTD10000G L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  4 CROAZZO                   GIACOMINA ROSARIA 07/10/1976 CT 70   CTSL01000A L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  5 CALI'                     MARIA ANGELA      12/06/1965 CT 50,5   CTPM020005 L



A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  6 FUSTO                     DANIELA           05/08/1980 CT 50   CTPS10000Q L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  7 BELVEDERE                 ANNAVITAVALENTINA 20/11/1985 CT 47   CTIS01200Q L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  8 GARRAFFO                  GABRIELLA         05/05/1972 CT 40   CTTD040005 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  9 MESSINA                   CRISTINA          30/09/1975 EN 39   CTIS02600N L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  10 DOLLO                     GLENDALINAMARIA   01/05/1980 CT 35   CTTD10000G L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  11 BONACCORSO                GIUSEPPE          21/10/1987 CT 34   CTPC020001 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  12 PIZZI                     ANGELICA          08/09/1983 ME 34   CTPS01000D L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  13 ARDIZZONE                 LINA              16/03/1973 CT 34   CTPS10000Q L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  14 PETRALIA                  LAURA GIOVANNA    24/06/1979 CT 33   CTPC020001 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  15 MAIOLO                    ROSA              27/12/1985 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  16 LEOTTA                    ANNA LISA         29/08/1982 CT 33   CTPC020001 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  17 GRASSI                    PAOLA MARIA CHIARA20/10/1981 CT 33   CTTF01000G L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  18 SCILLA                    DANIELACONCETTA   13/05/1978 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  19 GIORDANO                  ANGELA            20/05/1972 NA 32   CTIC86700Q L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  20 CELI                      ANNA MARIA        12/10/1974 CT 31,5   CTPS020004 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  21 AZZOLINA                  MARIA             16/12/1973 RG 29,5   CTTF03000R L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  22 SANFILIPPO                NATALIE           21/03/1986 CT 28   CTIC8AG00P L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  23 MACCARRONELLO             ROSAMARIA         27/02/1981 CT 27,5   CTPC020001 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  24 AGOSTA                    TIZIANA           26/12/1972 CT 27   CTPC040006 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  25 SIRNI                     GABRIELLA         23/04/1985 ME 24   CTIS016003 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  26 GAZZARA                   TIZIANA           23/04/1979 SR 23   CTSL01000A L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  27 ALLEGRA                   CHIARA            23/03/1978 CT 23   CTIS01700V L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  28 SCHILIRO                  LORETTA RITA LUCIA 14/12/1973 CT 22,5   CTIS016003 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  29 ASERO                     GRAZIASALVATRICE  02/02/1971 CT 22   CTPM03000Q L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  30 BALSAMO                   ANNA MARIA        02/04/1964 ME 21,5   CTIS016003 L
A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NN  31 MONSU'                    ROSARIA           11/05/1980 EN 0   CTIC828005 Q
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  1 RANDAZZO                  MARIA             12/01/1970 CT 88   CTTD05000Q L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  2 SGROI                     STEFANIA          16/06/1975 CT 86,5   CTIS03400L L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  3 NICOTRA                   MARIA GRAZIA      20/07/1978 CT 79 T C CTRH010029 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  4 BARBERI                   SIMONA            29/11/1969 SR 67   CTPC070002 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  5 SAPIENZA                  ROSARIA AUSILIA   23/01/1973 CT 55   CTTD10000G L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  6 PAPPALARDO                ORIANA            05/09/1979 CT 53,5   CTPM03000Q L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  7 FUSTO                     DANIELA           05/08/1980 CT 50   CTPS10000Q L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  8 NICOTRA                   FRANCESCA         05/11/1976 CT 47,5   CTSD02000E L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  9 MESSINA                   CRISTINA          30/09/1975 EN 45   CTIS02600N L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  10 BELVEDERE                 ANNAVITAVALENTINA 20/11/1985 CT 41   CTIS01200Q L



A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  11 BONACCORSO                GIUSEPPE          21/10/1987 CT 34   CTPC020001 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  12 PIZZI                     ANGELICA          08/09/1983 ME 34   CTPS01000D L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  13 NICOTRA                   LUCIA GRAZIA      21/04/1973 CT 33   CTPM03000Q L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  14 MAIOLO                    ROSA              27/12/1985 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  15 LEOTTA                    ANNA LISA         29/08/1982 CT 33   CTPC020001 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  16 GRASSI                    PAOLA MARIA CHIARA20/10/1981 CT 33   CTTF01000G L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  17 SCILLA                    DANIELACONCETTA   13/05/1978 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  18 CELI                      ANNA MARIA        12/10/1974 CT 32,5   CTPS020004 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  19 SANFILIPPO                NATALIE           21/03/1986 CT 28   CTIC8AG00P L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  20 GARRAFFO                  GABRIELLA         05/05/1972 CT 28   CTTD040005 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  21 MACCARRONELLO             ROSAMARIA         27/02/1981 CT 27,5   CTPC020001 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  22 AGOSTA                    TIZIANA           26/12/1972 CT 27   CTPC040006 L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  23 MAUGERI                   VERDIANA          13/01/1987 CT 25,5   CTPS01000D L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  24 CAMMARATA                 CLARA             07/06/1980 CT 23   CTIS02600N L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  25 ALLEGRA                   CHIARA            23/03/1978 CT 23   CTIS01700V L
A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NN  26 BALSAMO                   ANNA MARIA        02/04/1964 ME 21,5   CTIS016003 L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  1 RANDAZZO                  MARIA             12/01/1970 CT 87   CTTD05000Q L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  2 BARBERI                   SIMONA            29/11/1969 SR 67   CTPC070002 L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  3 LOFARO                    MARIADOMENICA     24/05/1977 CT 55   CTIS02600N L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  4 FUSTO                     DANIELA           05/08/1980 CT 50   CTPS10000Q L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  5 NICOTRA                   FRANCESCA         05/11/1976 CT 47,5   CTSD02000E L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  6 BONACCORSO                GIUSEPPE          21/10/1987 CT 34   CTPC020001 L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  7 MAIOLO                    ROSA              27/12/1985 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  8 SCILLA                    DANIELACONCETTA   13/05/1978 CT 33   CTPC070002 L
A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONN  9 CAMMARATA                 CLARA             07/06/1980 CT 23   CTIS02600N L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  1 TROPI                     NUCCIO            08/07/1973 CT 117 T C CTIS03800X L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  2 CALA'                     ANTONIETTA MARIA  05/07/1961 CT 66   CTIS00600C L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  3 TRICOMI                   CLAUDIA           02/05/1980 CT 59   CTPS10000Q L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  4 GALATI                    GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1958 CT 56,5   CTPS10000Q L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  5 TOMASELLO                 BARBARA MARIA RITA 04/03/1978 CT 51   CTTF050002 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  6 PAPPALARDO                ALBINA            28/07/1978 CT 46,5   CTIS023006 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  7 PALERMO                   CONCETTAILENIA    30/12/1977 CT 44,5   CTIC8A300B L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  8 FRANCHINA                 CONCETTA          15/05/1981 CT 43   CTPS020004 Q
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  9 CANNATA                   MARIAFRANCA       11/02/1956 SR 40,5   CTIC8A300B L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  10 DINARO                    YLENIA MARIA      19/04/1986 CT 37   CTPS020004 Q
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  11 MAUCERI                   VALERIA           22/12/1984 CT 36   CTIS03800X L



A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  12 FISICHELLA                GABRIELE          05/01/1987 CT 34   CTPS10000Q L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  13 SAL                       ANNAMARIA         16/09/1971 CT 33   CTIS007008 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  14 SPADARO                   SILVIA            27/10/1982 BS 33   CTRH010007 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  15 BONANNO                   FEDERICA          06/07/1985 BS 33   CTPS040009 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  16 MOTTA                     DANIELE           08/05/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  17 ARCIDIACONO               VINCENZAVERONICA  15/07/1985 CT 31   CTPS020004 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  18 PULVIRENTI                GIUSEPPE          21/06/1987 CT 30   CTTF03000R L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  19 LANTERI                   MARIANNA          15/05/1987 CT 30   CTTF03000R L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  20 TOMARCHIO                 ELVIRAALFIA       06/05/1957 CT 29   CTSL01000A L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  21 LIROSI                    ADRIANA           22/02/1975 CT 29   CTPS10000Q L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  22 CUBISINO                  SERENA            03/12/1988 CT 29   CTPS06000E L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  23 PUGLISI                   NUNZIAVALERIA     04/09/1988 CT 29   CTIS02600N L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  24 GRASSO                    GABRIELLA         04/04/1983 CT 29   CTPC070002 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  25 BELFIORE                  CATERINA          29/05/1973 CT 29   CTIS016003 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  26 LASPINA                   FABIO VINCENZO    27/09/1970 CT 29   CTTD110006 Q
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  27 AMATO                     ZELIA             23/01/1985 AG 28   CTIS01700V Q
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  28 SCIOLTO                   CHRISTOPHER       06/08/1983 TO 26,5   CTIS03300R L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  29 DIGREGORIO                DONATELLA         05/10/1982 CT 26,5   CTPS10000Q L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  30 COPPOLA                   ELISA BARBARA     07/11/1972 CT 25,5   CTPM01000E L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  31 SAPIA                     SALVATRICE        26/05/1967 CT 25   CTPC01000A L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  32 MILAZZO                   PIERGIORGIO       14/02/1974 CT 24   CTTF01000G L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  33 VITALE                    RITA  ANTONELLA   15/04/1965 CT 23,5   CTRH010018 L
A057 SCIENZA DEGLI ALIMENTI             NN  34 LO PARO                   SALVATORE         27/10/1981 SR 22,5   CTIS01700V L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  1 TOSCANO                   VALENTINA ANGELA  31/03/1976 VI 123,5 T C CTIS00600C L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  2 MONACO                    CINZIA GRAZIA     15/02/1961 CT 113,5   CTIS03300R L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  3 GALATI                    GIUSEPPINA        31/10/1958 CT 69   CTPS10000Q L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  4 NICOTRA                   MICHELE           20/01/1967 CT 60   CTIS028009 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  5 AMICO                     PAOLA LUCIA       30/06/1975 CT 52   CTTF050002 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  6 FRANCHINA                 CONCETTA          15/05/1981 CT 49   CTPS020004 Q
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  7 PALERMO                   CONCETTAILENIA    30/12/1977 CT 44,5   CTIC8A300B L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  8 DINARO                    YLENIA MARIA      19/04/1986 CT 37   CTPS020004 Q
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  9 MAUCERI                   VALERIA           22/12/1984 CT 36   CTIS03800X L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  10 PULVIRENTI                GIULIA            17/06/1985 CT 35   CTTF03000R L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  11 FISICHELLA                GABRIELE          05/01/1987 CT 34   CTPS10000Q L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  12 SAL                       ANNAMARIA         16/09/1971 CT 33   CTIS007008 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  13 LA ROSA                   MARIA             03/11/1983 CT 33   CTIS02600N L



A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  14 CAPIZZI                   LUCA SAMUELE      03/05/1987 CT 33   CTPC040006 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  15 BONANNO                   FEDERICA          06/07/1985 BS 33   CTPS040009 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  16 MOTTA                     DANIELE           08/05/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  17 TOMARCHIO                 ELVIRAALFIA       06/05/1957 CT 29   CTSL01000A L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  18 TORRISI                   GIUSYNUNZIASARA   08/01/1988 CT 29   CTPS03000P L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  19 LIROSI                    ADRIANA           22/02/1975 CT 29   CTPS10000Q L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  20 CUBISINO                  SERENA            03/12/1988 CT 29   CTPS06000E L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  21 LASPINA                   FABIO VINCENZO    27/09/1970 CT 29   CTTD110006 Q
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  22 RUBINO                    MARIA CONCETTA    25/07/1978 PA 28   CTTB01000A L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  23 SCANDURRA                 ANASTASIA         01/08/1985 CT 27,5   CTTD10000G L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  24 DIGREGORIO                DONATELLA         05/10/1982 CT 26,5   CTPS10000Q L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  25 COPPOLA                   ELISA BARBARA     07/11/1972 CT 25,5   CTPM01000E L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  26 SAPIA                     SALVATRICE        26/05/1967 CT 25   CTPC01000A L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  27 FORTE                     BARBARA           23/11/1981 MI 24   CTRH010029 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  28 VITALE                    RITA  ANTONELLA   15/04/1965 CT 23,5   CTRH010018 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  29 LO PARO                   SALVATORE         27/10/1981 SR 22,5   CTIS01700V L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  30 BEFFUMO                   SALVATOREEGIDIO   01/09/1972 CT 22,5   CTTD10000G L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  31 GUARNACCIA                MARIA             25/01/1979 CT 21   CTIC87000G Q
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  32 CONTI                     VINCENZO          29/07/1988 CT 19,5   CTTD110006 L
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NN  33 BENEDETTO                 ANDREA            19/06/1978 CT 0   CTPS10000Q L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  1 CARUSO                    MARIA             12/01/1973 CT 122 T C CTPM01000E L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  2 SGROI                     STEFANIA          16/06/1975 CT 86,5   CTIS03400L L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  3 MONTALTO                  CRISTINA ANTONIA M 14/11/1977 CT 74,5 T C CTPS020004 Q
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  4 MARINO                    SALVATORE         28/02/1972 CT 72   CTTF01000G L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  5 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  6 LOPEZ                     ROSAMARIA         14/07/1968 CT 39,5   CTPC070002 L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  7 MESSINA                   CRISTINA          30/09/1975 EN 39   CTIS02600N L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  8 CAVALLARO                 LAURA             03/04/1985 CT 36   CTIS03900Q L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  9 NICOTRA                   LUCIA GRAZIA      21/04/1973 CT 33   CTPM03000Q L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  10 BARBAGALLO                ANDREA            05/07/1980 CT 33   CTSL01000A L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  11 ARDIZZONE                 LINA              16/03/1973 CT 30   CTPS10000Q L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  12 IMPELLIZZERI              SIMONAANNAMARIA   13/09/1981 CT 29   CTSL01000A L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  13 MUSUMECI                  ESTERMARIACARMEN  09/09/1987 CT 28   CTPC070002 L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  14 SANFILIPPO                NATALIE           21/03/1986 CT 28   CTIC8AG00P L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  15 CANNISTRA                 ANTONINO          28/07/1965 ME 27,5   CTPS10000Q L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  16 BARBAGIOVANNI             VENUSIA           06/02/1981 CT 26,5   CTIS01100X L



A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  17 FALSAPERNA                MANUELA NATALIA   15/03/1985 CT 26   CTEE000VB8 L
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NN  18 GAZZARA                   TIZIANA           23/04/1979 SR 23   CTSL01000A L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  1 PERRI                     ANGELO            01/09/1969 CT 81   CTPC020001 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  2 GULLOTTO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  24/06/1974 CT 72,5   CTRI03000X L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  3 CARUSO                    LICIA             20/06/1975 CT 61   CTIS02600N L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  4 CORSARO                   GIUSEPPE          01/09/1975 CT 57   CTTB01000A L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  5 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  6 DISTEFANO                 FRANCESCO         27/08/1983 CT 39   CTIS016003 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  7 TESTA                     GIORGIA DOMENICA  25/12/1984 CT 36   CTEE000VB8 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  8 PETRONE                   VALENTINA ROSA    06/01/1989 MI 35   CTIS03800X L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  9 SANDRON                   EGIDIO            09/10/1985 PN 34   CTTF03000R L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  10 CALDERONE                 FLAVIA            21/05/1988 CT 34   CTPS03000P L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  11 PORTALE                   DANIELA           25/12/1982 CT 34   CTIS03900Q L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  12 RAMETTA                   FRANCESCAVALERIA  27/08/1988 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  13 ALBERGO                   SALVATOREDIEGO    11/12/1987 CT 33   CTTD10000G L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  14 GULISANO                  LETIZIAGRAZIA     03/11/1987 CT 33   CTIS008004 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  15 PULVIRENTI                SIMONE            02/04/1987 CT 33   CTIS03800X L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  16 SIGNORELLO                CONCETTA          30/06/1984 CT 33   CTPS03000P L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  17 CASERTA                   RAFFAELE          19/12/1982 CT 33   CTIS01100X L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  18 LAUDANI                   MONICA AGATA MARIA15/07/1980 CT 33   CTPS10000Q L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  19 PASSALACQUA               VALERIA           27/07/1976 ME 31   CTTD110006 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  20 VISCONTI                  ALESSANDRO        26/05/1982 CT 31   CTIC8A300B L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  21 ALLEGRA                   GIUSEPPE          07/07/1980 CT 30,5   CTTB01000A L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  22 PAVONE                    LUIGI             04/07/1974 CT 29,5   CTTF01000G L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  23 ADRAGNA                   SEBASTIANO        12/08/1974 SR 29   CTPS10000Q L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  24 STRANO                    SOFIAAGNESEDOROTEA21/08/1987 CT 28   CTEE000VB8 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  25 CANNISTRA                 ANTONINO          28/07/1965 ME 27,5   CTPS10000Q L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  26 COPPA                     PIETRO ANTONINO   21/05/1972 CT 27,5   CTTF050002 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  27 BARBAGIOVANNI             VENUSIA           06/02/1981 CT 26,5   CTIS01100X L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  28 BISIGNANO                 BRUNELLA          24/11/1969 CS 26   CTPS05000X L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  29 FALSAPERNA                MANUELA NATALIA   15/03/1985 CT 26   CTEE000VB8 L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  30 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPE          11/10/1980 CT 25,5   CTPS03000P L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  31 SCAVO                     SALVATORE         08/11/1982 CT 24,5   CTIS03300R L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  32 TRISCARI                  OSCARFRANCESCO    18/09/1977 CT 22   CTIS01200Q L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  33 RANNONE                   DANIELE           21/10/1984 CT 19,5   CTTD10000G L
A071 TECNOLOGIE E DISEGNO TECNICO       NN  34 PRESTANDREA               SANTO             20/01/1953 ME 19   CTTF01000G L



A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  1 DI VITA                   CLAUDIA           27/02/1974 EN 67,5   CTVC01000N L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  2 MARASSA                   FABIOLA           23/12/1978 CT 49   CTPS020004 L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  3 FOTI                      VALERIA           22/12/1975 CT 42   CTIS001009 Q
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  4 CAMPISI                   VALENTINA         04/11/1981 SR 40   CTPS020004 L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  5 ONESTA                    CRISTINA          02/05/1988 CT 38   CTIS03300R L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  6 LITRICO                   GRAZIAMARIA       18/08/1987 CT 36   CTPS10000Q L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  7 SALANITI                  MARIA CONCETTA RIT19/05/1983 CT 35   CTPM01000E L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  8 GAGLIARDI                 VALENTINA         01/06/1986 CT 33   CTTB01000A L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  9 URANIA                    MARIACRISTINA     29/04/1979 CT 33   CTPS020004 L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  10 TROVATO                   VALERIA  GIUSEP   10/08/1986 CT 31   CTRH010007 L
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  11 ALLEGRO                   SELENIA           11/01/1978 SP 26   CTPS020004 Q
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NN  12 MAESANO                   RITAEMILIA        29/07/1979 CT 23   CTPS020004 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  1 MUSUMECI                  MANUELA IDA       03/05/1974 CT 79   CTPM03000Q L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  2 SERAFICA                  GIUSEPPINA        20/04/1979 CT 75   CTIS02600N L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  3 DI MARIA                  CORRADO           17/12/1968 SR 58   CTRH010029 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  4 GIUFFRIDA                 GIUSEPPA LILIANA  01/09/1955 CT 50,5   CTRH010018 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  5 CAMPISI                   VALENTINA         04/11/1981 SR 46   CTPS020004 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  6 GEREMIA                   ELSA              29/03/1972 CT 42,5   CTIC87500P L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  7 MARLETTA                  NATALIA           26/12/1987 CT 40   CTPS020004 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  8 ONESTA                    CRISTINA          02/05/1988 CT 38   CTIS03300R L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  9 LITRICO                   GRAZIAMARIA       18/08/1987 CT 36   CTPS10000Q L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  10 MARLETTA                  VIVIANAVALENTINA  20/08/1986 CT 35   CTIS02600N L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  11 SALANITI                  MARIA CONCETTA RIT19/05/1983 CT 35   CTPM01000E L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  12 NARO                      DANIELA RITA      17/07/1971 CT 33   CTIS03800X L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  13 URANIA                    MARIACRISTINA     29/04/1979 CT 33   CTPS020004 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  14 PERROTTA                  CRISTINANUNZIATA  12/03/1981 CT 33   CTTB01000A L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  15 RUGGERI                   ALESSIAANNASERENA 26/07/1987 CT 33   CTPS020004 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  16 CONDORELLI                CARLOTTA MARIA    10/05/1976 CT 31   CTPS03000P L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  17 CAMIZZI                   MARINELLA         29/11/1979 EN 31   CTMM06700R L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  18 GERACI                    SERAFINA          21/09/1980 EN 28   CTIC885009 L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  19 CATALDO                   SELENA            30/10/1981 EE 27   CTPC08000L L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  20 AGOSTA                    CHIARA            02/08/1977 CT 27   CTMM10300P L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  21 ALLEGRO                   SELENIA           11/01/1978 SP 26   CTPS020004 Q
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  22 SCOPITTERI                RAFFAELLA         26/01/1975 SI 25,5   CTIS02600N L
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NN  23 MAESANO                   RITAEMILIA        29/07/1979 CT 23   CTPS020004 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  1 CORTESE                   MICHELA           18/02/1973 CT 124   CTTD10000G L



A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  2 FICHERA                   ANGELA            05/04/1972 CT 120   CTPS10000Q L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  3 SERAFICA                  GIUSEPPINA        20/04/1979 CT 75   CTIS02600N L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  4 DI GREGORIO               GIUSEPPINA        01/08/1982 CT 59   CTRH010018 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  5 LOREFICE                  PAOLA             03/09/1979 RG 53   CTPS020004 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  6 MUSUMECI                  MARIAGRAZIA       20/05/1969 CT 44   CTPS10000Q L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  7 GEREMIA                   ELSA              29/03/1972 CT 42,5   CTIC87500P L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  8 MARLETTA                  NATALIA           26/12/1987 CT 40   CTPS020004 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  9 MARLETTA                  VIVIANAVALENTINA  20/08/1986 CT 35   CTIS02600N L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  10 NARO                      DANIELA RITA      17/07/1971 CT 33   CTIS03800X L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  11 RUGGERI                   ALESSIAANNASERENA 26/07/1987 CT 33   CTPS020004 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  12 TROVATO                   VALERIA  GIUSEP   10/08/1986 CT 31   CTRH010007 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  13 CAMIZZI                   MARINELLA         29/11/1979 EN 31   CTMM06700R L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  14 ROSALES                   ALIX ELENA        07/01/1968 EE 30   CTPM020005 L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  15 CATALDO                   SELENA            30/10/1981 EE 27   CTPC08000L L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  16 AGOSTA                    CHIARA            02/08/1977 CT 27   CTMM10300P L
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NN  17 SCOPITTERI                RAFFAELLA         26/01/1975 SI 25,5   CTIS02600N L
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  1 SCIOLTO                   ELISA AGATA MARIA 12/02/1975 CT 117 T C CTPM04000A L
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  2 FORNAROTTO                MARIAGRAZIA       07/08/1982 CT 78   CTIS02600N L
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  3 GIUFFRIDA                 GIUSEPPA LILIANA  01/09/1955 CT 50,5   CTRH010018 L
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  4 STRAZZANTI                NICOLA MAURIZIO   13/05/1975 EE 48   CTPM03000Q L
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NN  5 PERROTTA                  CRISTINANUNZIATA  12/03/1981 CT 33   CTTB01000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  1 TOSCANO                   VALENTINA ANGELA  31/03/1976 VI 129,5 T C CTIS00600C L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  2 FAMOSO                    BARBARA GIUSEPPINA23/11/1977 CT 125 T C CTIS023006 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  3 CARUSO                    MARIA             12/01/1973 CT 122 T C CTPM01000E L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  4 TROPI                     NUCCIO            08/07/1973 CT 120 T C CTIS03800X L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  5 SCIOLTO                   ELISA AGATA MARIA 12/02/1975 CT 117 T C CTPM04000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  6 TERRANOVA                 SALVATRICE        11/06/1973 EN 114,5 T C CTPS05000X L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  7 CATANIA                   TIZIANA           10/12/1976 AL 110 T C CTTF050002 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  8 MANGIARATTI               ELISA             25/04/1979 CT 93,5 T C CTPS09000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  9 NICOTRA                   MARIA GRAZIA      20/07/1978 CT 91 T C CTRH010029 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  10 TERRANO                   ANTONIO           11/05/1969 CT 81 T C CTTD110006 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  11 MONTALTO                  CRISTINA ANTONIA M 14/11/1977 CT 74,5 T C CTPS020004 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  12 MANGANO                   GABRIELLA         28/12/1978 CT 72 T C CTPS03000P L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  13 BARBERA                   MILO              30/08/1977 CT 69,5 T C CTTB01000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  14 QUATTROCCHI               ROSARIA           25/01/1978 CT 67 T C CTPS10000Q L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  15 RINALDI                   ANGELA            22/12/1980 EE 61 T C CTPM03000Q L



ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  16 BARBAGALLO                VALENTINA SANTA   02/03/1975 CT 57,5 T C CTIS032001 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITACH  17 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  1 TOSCANO                   VALENTINA ANGELA  31/03/1976 VI 129,5 T C CTIS00600C L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  2 FAMOSO                    BARBARA GIUSEPPINA23/11/1977 CT 125 T C CTIS023006 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  3 CARUSO                    MARIA             12/01/1973 CT 122 T C CTPM01000E L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  4 TROPI                     NUCCIO            08/07/1973 CT 120 T C CTIS03800X L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  5 SCIOLTO                   ELISA AGATA MARIA 12/02/1975 CT 117 T C CTPM04000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  6 TERRANOVA                 SALVATRICE        11/06/1973 EN 114,5 T C CTPS05000X L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  7 CATANIA                   TIZIANA           10/12/1976 AL 110 T C CTTF050002 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  8 MANGIARATTI               ELISA             25/04/1979 CT 93,5 T C CTPS09000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  9 NICOTRA                   MARIA GRAZIA      20/07/1978 CT 91 T C CTRH010029 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  10 TERRANO                   ANTONIO           11/05/1969 CT 81 T C CTTD110006 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  11 MONTALTO                  CRISTINA ANTONIA M 14/11/1977 CT 74,5 T C CTPS020004 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  12 MANGANO                   GABRIELLA         28/12/1978 CT 72 T C CTPS03000P L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  13 BARBERA                   MILO              30/08/1977 CT 69,5 T C CTTB01000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  14 QUATTROCCHI               ROSARIA           25/01/1978 CT 67 T C CTPS10000Q L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  15 RINALDI                   ANGELA            22/12/1980 EE 61 T C CTPM03000Q L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  16 BARBAGALLO                VALENTINA SANTA   02/03/1975 CT 57,5 T C CTIS032001 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITADH  17 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  1 TOSCANO                   VALENTINA ANGELA  31/03/1976 VI 129,5 T C CTIS00600C L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  2 FAMOSO                    BARBARA GIUSEPPINA23/11/1977 CT 125 T C CTIS023006 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  3 CARUSO                    MARIA             12/01/1973 CT 122 T C CTPM01000E L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  4 TROPI                     NUCCIO            08/07/1973 CT 120 T C CTIS03800X L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  5 SCIOLTO                   ELISA AGATA MARIA 12/02/1975 CT 117 T C CTPM04000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  6 TERRANOVA                 SALVATRICE        11/06/1973 EN 114,5 T C CTPS05000X L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  7 CATANIA                   TIZIANA           10/12/1976 AL 110 T C CTTF050002 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  8 MANGIARATTI               ELISA             25/04/1979 CT 93,5 T C CTPS09000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  9 NICOTRA                   MARIA GRAZIA      20/07/1978 CT 91 T C CTRH010029 L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  10 TERRANO                   ANTONIO           11/05/1969 CT 81 T C CTTD110006 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  11 MONTALTO                  CRISTINA ANTONIA M 14/11/1977 CT 74,5 T C CTPS020004 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  12 MANGANO                   GABRIELLA         28/12/1978 CT 72 T C CTPS03000P L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  13 BARBERA                   MILO              30/08/1977 CT 69,5 T C CTTB01000A L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  14 QUATTROCCHI               ROSARIA           25/01/1978 CT 67 T C CTPS10000Q L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  15 RINALDI                   ANGELA            22/12/1980 EE 61 T C CTPM03000Q L
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  16 BARBAGALLO                VALENTINA SANTA   02/03/1975 CT 57,5 T C CTIS032001 Q
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITAEH  17 LA PORTA                  SERGIO            02/11/1971 CT 50 T C CTSD02000E L



C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  1 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPE          27/03/1974 CT 160,5   CTTD110006 D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  2 TOSCANO                   VALENTINA ANGELA  31/03/1976 VI 123,5 T C CTIS00600C L
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  3 SCRUDATO                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1980 AG 29   CTTF01000G D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  4 MILAZZO                   PIERGIORGIO       14/02/1974 CT 27   CTTF01000G D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  5 COCUZZA                   GIUSEPPINA        16/09/1987 EN 24,1   CTTF01000G D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  6 PULVIRENTI                GIULIA            17/06/1985 CT 22   CTTF03000R D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  7 PASSAFIUME                SAVERIO ANDREA    03/03/1993 CT 21,3   CTTF01000G D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  8 PUGLISI                   DAMIANO           07/06/1991 CT 19   CTTF03000R D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  9 LAZZEROTTI                GIUSEPPE          12/08/1968 CT 16   CTIS023006 D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  10 MARINO                    LORIS             20/01/1991 CT 14,5   CTRI03000X D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  11 TOMARCHIO                 CARMEN            18/07/1985 CT 13   CTRI03000X D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  12 VARSALONA                 GIOVANNI          01/02/1981 EN 12   CTTF01000G D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  13 SCIRE                     NUNZIOWILLIAMSTEFA26/12/1983 CT 12   CTIS01200Q D
C240 LAB. CHIMICA E CHIMICA INDUSTRIALE NN  14 DI BARTOLO                GIUSEPPE          07/11/1974 CT 12   CTPS020004 Q
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  1 FURNARI                   GIUSEPPE          27/03/1974 CT 124,5   CTTD110006 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  2 SGARLATO                  ANTONINO          11/02/1963 CT 116   CTTF03000R D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  3 LA PLACA                  GIORGIO           23/11/1974 CT 110   CTIS01700V D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  4 CATANIA                   ANDREA            18/10/1977 CT 103,5   CTIS023006 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  5 GULLOTTO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  24/06/1974 CT 72   CTRI03000X D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  6 SCAVO                     MARCO SILVESTRO   28/12/1980 CT 69   CTIS03300R D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  7 SPADA                     CONCETTA          08/06/1968 CT 68   CTTF03000R D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  8 PITTALA'                  GIUSEPPE          19/02/1981 ME 55   CTTF03000R D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  9 VASTA                     SALVATORE         18/07/1975 ME 48,5   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  10 EMMANUELE                 FRANCESCO         02/12/1965 CT 48   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  11 ALLEGRA                   GIUSEPPE          07/07/1980 CT 38,5   CTTB01000A D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  12 DISTEFANO                 FRANCESCO         27/08/1983 CT 35   CTIS016003 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  13 BELLITTO                  GIOVANNI          13/07/1990 CT 32   CTRH010007 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  14 GIUFFRIDA                 DARIOMICHELANGELO 11/08/1980 CT 32   CTTB01000A D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  15 VIGLIANISI                CLAUDIO           29/06/1968 CT 31,5   CTTF050002 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  16 SALAMONE                  PIETRO LUCA       11/06/1982 CT 31   CTTF01000G Q
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  17 AMENDOLIA                 ANDREA            14/02/1972 TO 30,25   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  18 PORTALE                   ANDREA            28/03/1989 CT 29   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  19 PROIETTO SALANITRI        FEDERICA          09/04/1990 ME 29   CTRH010007 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  20 SAPUPPO                   ANTONIO           04/03/1987 CT 29   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  21 MELI                      DAVIDE            14/01/1986 RG 29   CTIS01200Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  22 CRISTINA                  ANTHONY           06/07/1994 CT 28   CTIS037004 D



C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  23 VENTURA                   CRISTIAN          16/10/1985 CT 25,6   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  24 PROIETTO SALANITRI        MARTINA           24/05/1993 ME 25,5   CTRH010007 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  25 OCCHINO                   FILIPPO           11/07/1965 CT 24,5   CTIS01300G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  26 ASTORINA                  FEDERICO SERGIO   12/11/1992 CT 24,5   CTTF050002 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  27 CALABRETTA                SALVATORE         13/02/1989 CT 24,5   CTIS03300R D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  28 ORFILA                    DANIELE           02/04/1982 CT 24,5   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  29 DI MAURO                  RICCARDO          27/09/1985 PD 24   CTIS037004 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  30 ACCORSO                   SALVATORE         08/09/1983 EN 23,3   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  31 VILLAFRATE                ELENIA            24/05/1980 CT 22,5   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  32 LAZZEROTTI                GIUSEPPE          12/08/1968 CT 22   CTIS023006 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  33 PASSAFIUME                SAVERIO ANDREA    03/03/1993 CT 21,3   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  34 CATANIA                   ELEONORA          06/01/1961 CT 21   CTSL01000A D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  35 PAPA                      ANTONIO           14/09/1980 CT 21   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  36 MILAZZO                   PIERGIORGIO       14/02/1974 CT 21   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  37 EMMANUELE                 SEBASTIANO        28/07/1993 CT 19   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  38 GENNUSO                   VINCENZO          30/07/1975 SR 19   CTIS04200G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  39 STRANO                    ARIANNA           04/01/1995 CT 18,5   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  40 SAITTA                    SALVATORE         03/05/1994 ME 18,5   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  41 CRISAFI                   CARMELA           30/11/1969 SR 17,08   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  42 PICCOLINI                 PASQUALE          16/05/1992 CT 17   CTTF03000R D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  43 CIRINO                    FABIO NATALE      07/06/1983 CT 17   CTTF050002 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  44 ZUCCARO                   SALVATORE         14/08/1956 CT 16,42   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  45 FURNARI                   IGNAZIO           19/08/1978 RM 16   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  46 BONADDIO                  DAVIDE            19/09/1984 CZ 15,8   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  47 RUSSO                     MARCO             16/11/1993 CT 15,5   CTIS01300G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  48 ORFILA                    MARCO FRANCESCO   23/02/1986 CT 15,5   CTIS03900Q D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  49 DUCHETTA                  FRANCESCO ANTONIO 27/05/1978 CL 15,25   CTIS02600N D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  50 SCALIA                    DANILO  ORAZIO    26/10/1993 CT 14   CTRH010007 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  51 URZI'                     ANTONIO ORAZIO    18/01/1984 CT 13   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  52 CESAROTTI                 SALVATORE         17/02/1981 CT 13   CTIS02600N D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  53 STELLA                    ALEX              29/01/1991 CT 13   CTTF050002 D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  54 LEANZA                    CARMELO           25/11/1976 CT 12,5   CTSL01000A D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  55 PATERNO'                  GIUSEPPE          05/08/1984 RG 12   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  56 MATARAZZO                 SEBASTIAN         06/09/1991 SR 12   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  57 MAMMOLA                   FRANCO            12/03/1991 CT 12   CTPS05000X D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  58 MAMMOLA                   FRANCO            12/03/1991 CT 12   CTPS05000X D



C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  59 GRANATA                   FABIO             11/11/1986 SR 12   CTTF01000G D
C290 LAB. DI FISICA E FISICA APPLICATA  NN  60 RAGUSA                    GABRIELE          14/05/1985 CT 12   CTTF03000R D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  1 CATANIA                   TIZIANA           10/12/1976 AL 110 T C CTTF050002 L
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  2 DI MAURO                  GIOVANNA          16/05/1976 CT 31,5   CTTF03000R D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  3 SALAMONE                  PIETRO LUCA       11/06/1982 CT 31   CTTF01000G D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  4 BONACCORSI                MARIA CRISTINA    31/05/1990 CT 29   CTIS04200G D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  5 SCIUTO                    ELISA             13/07/1980 CT 29   CTIS032001 L
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  6 MELI                      VALENTINA         01/03/1986 CT 24,5   CTTD05000Q D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  7 LEONARDI                  ROSAMARIA         20/01/1970 CT 21,83   CTTD05000Q D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  8 PELLEGRINO                GIUSEPPINA        01/06/1976 EN 17   CTPM01000E L
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  9 FERLITO                   RITA CONCETTA     26/05/1977 CT 14,5   CTIS023006 D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  10 LEONARDI                  ELISABETTA        20/07/1972 CT 14   CTTD05000Q D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  11 PRIVITERA                 ISIDORA           02/04/1975 CT 13   CTIS032001 D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  12 DIZZIA                    ROSARIOGIUSEPPE   08/04/1979 EE 12   CTIS007008 D
C300 LAB. DI INFORMATICA GESTIONALE     NN  13 LEONE                     ELISABETTA        18/08/1974 CT 12   CTIS03300R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  1 LO PUZZO                  ANGELA            29/03/1977 EN 84,5   CTIS037004 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  2 VASTA                     SALVATORE         18/07/1975 ME 62,5   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  3 PITTALA'                  GIUSEPPE          19/02/1981 ME 49   CTTF03000R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  4 DISTEFANO                 FRANCESCO         27/08/1983 CT 41,5   CTIS016003 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  5 LEONARDI                  LUCA              26/08/1991 CT 39   CTIS03300R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  6 BELLITTO                  GIOVANNI          13/07/1990 CT 32   CTRH010007 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  7 SALAMONE                  PIETRO LUCA       11/06/1982 CT 31   CTTF01000G D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  8 PROIETTO SALANITRI        FEDERICA          09/04/1990 ME 29   CTRH010007 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  9 SAPUPPO                   ANTONIO           04/03/1987 CT 29   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  10 PROIETTO SALANITRI        MARTINA           24/05/1993 ME 25,5   CTRH010007 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  11 CALABRETTA                SALVATORE         13/02/1989 CT 24,5   CTIS03300R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  12 MONGIOVI                  GIOVANNI          10/08/1989 CT 23,5   CTTF03000R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  13 VILLAFRATE                ELENIA            24/05/1980 CT 22,5   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  14 PAPA                      ANTONIO           14/09/1980 CT 21   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  15 DI FALCO                  ALESSANDRO        07/06/1978 TO 20   CTTF050002 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  16 LAVANGA                   EUPLIO            27/05/1994 AV 19,55   CTTF01000G D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  17 STRANO                    ARIANNA           04/01/1995 CT 18,5   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  18 SAITTA                    SALVATORE         03/05/1994 ME 18,5   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  19 PICCOLINI                 PASQUALE          16/05/1992 CT 17   CTTF03000R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  20 ORFILA                    MARCO FRANCESCO   23/02/1986 CT 15,5   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  21 CANTONE                   GIUSEPPE          24/04/1974 CT 15,5   CTTF03000R D



C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  22 ZAPPALA                   GIOVANNA          10/10/1985 CT 15   CTMM06700R D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  23 SCALIA                    DANILO  ORAZIO    26/10/1993 CT 14   CTRH010007 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  24 CESAROTTI                 SALVATORE         17/02/1981 CT 13   CTIS02600N D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  25 AGLIANO                   ROSAANDREA        21/01/1988 CT 12,5   CTTF050002 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  26 DI MAURO                  LAURA             29/03/1976 CT 12   CTIS037004 D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  27 MAMMOLA                   FRANCO            12/03/1991 CT 12   CTPS05000X D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  28 MAMMOLA                   FRANCO            12/03/1991 CT 12   CTPS05000X D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  29 MELITA                    MARY              09/09/1985 CT 12   CTIS03900Q D
C310 LAB. DI INFORMATICA INDUSTRIALE    NN  30 RAGUSA                    GABRIELE          14/05/1985 CT 12   CTTF03000R D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  1 DANTONE                   SALVATORE         01/12/1954 CT 103   CTTF03000R D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  2 LEOCATA                   ALESSIO           02/11/1984 ME 84   CTIS03300R D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  3 EMMANUELE                 FRANCESCO         02/12/1965 CT 72   CTIS03900Q D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  4 PITTALA'                  GIUSEPPE          19/02/1981 ME 37   CTTF03000R D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  5 SALAMONE                  PIETRO LUCA       11/06/1982 CT 31   CTTF01000G D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  6 CRISTINA                  ANTHONY           06/07/1994 CT 28   CTIS037004 D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  7 VENTURA                   CRISTIAN          16/10/1985 CT 25,6   CTTF01000G D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  8 ORFILA                    DANIELE           02/04/1982 CT 24,5   CTIS03900Q D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  9 DI MAURO                  RICCARDO          27/09/1985 PD 24   CTIS037004 D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  10 EMMANUELE                 SEBASTIANO        28/07/1993 CT 19   CTIS03900Q D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  11 ROCCAZZELLO               ROSARIO FABIO     19/05/1979 CT 18   CTIS01300G D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  12 FINOCCHIARO               DANIELE           16/01/1994 CT 12   CTIS037004 D
C320 LAB. MECCANICO-TECNOLOGICO         NN  13 GRANATA                   FABIO             11/11/1986 SR 12   CTTF01000G D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  1 ROCCA                     TRIESTINO ANTONIO 22/12/1977 VV 35   CTIS01100X Q
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  2 SCRUDATO                  FRANCESCA         21/01/1980 AG 29   CTTF01000G D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  3 COCUZZA                   GIUSEPPINA        16/09/1987 EN 24,1   CTTF01000G D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  4 MILAZZO                   PIERGIORGIO       14/02/1974 CT 21   CTTF01000G D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  5 LAZZEROTTI                GIUSEPPE          12/08/1968 CT 16   CTIS023006 D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  6 MARINO                    LORIS             20/01/1991 CT 14,5   CTRI03000X D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  7 TOMARCHIO                 CARMEN            18/07/1985 CT 13   CTRI03000X D
C350 LAB. DI TECNICA MICROBIOLOGICA     NN  8 DI BARTOLO                GIUSEPPE          07/11/1974 CT 12   CTPS020004 Q


